E
●
Solenoid Operated Directional Valves E-5
●Solenoid Controlled Pilot Operated Directional Valves E-5
●Pilot  Mechanically Operated Directional Valves E-5
●Check/Pilot Controlled Check Valves E-63
DIRECTIONAL
CONTROLS

2
}.
■Model Number Designation
■Attachment
CR G -03 -04 -50
Series Number
CR :
Right Angle Check Valve
G :
Sub-plate Mounting
04 : 0.04{0.4}
35 : 0.35{3.6}
50 : 0.5 {5.1}
50
50
50
03
06
10
Type of Connection Valve Size
Cracking Pressuer
MPa{㎏f/cm
2
}
Design Number
NOTE : We have phosphate ester fluids type products. Phosphate ester fluid  type products is to be used, prefix “F” to the model number because a
special seal (fluororubber) will be used.
Valve Model
Numbers
Sub-plate Model
Numbers
Thread Size
Rc(PT)
Approx.
Mass kg
CRG-03
CRGM-03-50 ⅜ 1.6
CRGM-03X-50 ½ 1.6
CRG-06
CRGM-06-50 ¾ 2.4
CRGM-06X-50 1 3.0
CRG-10
CRGM-10-50 1¼ 4.8
CRGM-10X-50 1½ 5.7
■Attachment
●Mounting Bolts
Valve Model Numbers Socket Head Cap Screw Qty.
CRG-03 M10×45L 4
CRG-06 M10×50L 4
CRG-10 M10×55L 6
●Sub-plates are available. Specify the sub-plate model number from the
table above. When sub-plates are not used, the mounting surface